Sparkling per person unlimited

Fever Tree Tonic Water, Lime

Coke, Coke No Sugar, Solo, Lemonade, Raspberry - -
EMERGIEE

Lemon, Lime & Bitters — S TEAKHOUSE ==

Bundaberg Ginger Beer

o o o o0 o0 O

Juice: Pineapple, Apple, Orange, Cranberry

Schooner Pint

Great Northern Super Crisp Lager QLD 3.5% 11 14
(only available at steakhouse)

Carlton Draught Abbotsford 46% 12 15
Two Bays Brewing Co Pale - Gluten Free Mornington Peninsula  4.5% 12 15
Asahi Super Dry Japan 5% 12
Blackman’s Arthur Smoked Porter Torquay 6% 14
Blackman’s Ginger Beer (served with ice & lime) Torquay 4% GF 14
Blackman’s Ernie Tropical Haze Torquay 5% 14
Blackman’s Mervyn Pale Ale Torquay 4.6% 14
Blackman’s Reginald IPA Torquay 6.2% 14
Blackman’s Torquay XPA Torquay 4.4% 14
Burleigh Bighead, No Carb Lager Burleigh 4.2% 12
Corona Mexico 4.5% 12
Crown Lager Abbotsford 4.9% 12
Furphy Refreshing Ale Geelong 4.4% 12
Great Northern Zero QLD 0% 8
Heaps Normal Quiet XPA NSW <05% GF 10
Hahn Super Dry NSW 42% GF 12
James Boag’s Premium Light Tasmania 2.3% 10
Stone & Wood Pacific Ale Byron Bay 4.4% 12

Wilde Brewing Co Pale Ale Goulburn 35% GF 12



Flying Brick Pear Cider

Flying Brick Pear Splicer Cider (Pineapple, Lime & Passionfruit)

Alvie Apple Cider

Alpine Sweet Apple Cider
Alpine Cloudy Apple Cider

Non-Alc Amaretto Sour

Pine Ginger Punch

Tutti Frutti

Traditional Margarita
Spicy Margarita
Tropical Margarita
French Martini
Passionfruit Martini

Moijito

Watermelon Gin Fizz
Limoncello Spritz

Aperol Spritz

Sours:
Whiskey
Amaretto
Pomegranate

Negroni

Lemon Cheesecake

Tiramisu Martini

Espresso Martini

Pine Mango Tango

Curlewis
Curlewis

Alvie

4.9%
4.9%
6.8%

Wandiligong 4.5%

Wandiligong 7%

Lyre’s Amaretti, Lemon, Sugar
Pineapple, Lime, Passionfruit, Ginger Beer

Cranberry, Pineapple, Apple, Lime

Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime

Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime, Chilli

Tequilo, Triple Sec, Mango, Passionfruit
Vodka, Chambord, Pineapple

Vodka, Passionfruit Liqueur, Passionfruit, Lime

White Rum, Lime, Soda, Mint

Gin, Watermelon Syrup, Lemon, Soda
Limoncello, Prosecco, Soda

Aperol, Prosecco, Soda

Whiskey/ Amaretto/ Pama, Lemon Juice

Vermouth, Campari, Gin

Limoncello, Licor 43, Lemon, Cream, Biscuit
Crumble

Vodka, Amaretto, Kahlua, Cream, Chocolate

Vodka, Kahlua, Frangelico, Fresh Evoke Coffee

Pineapple, Mango, Bacardi, Lime

DF
DF
DF

DF
DF
DF
DF
DF
DF

DF
DF
DF

DF

DF

DF

GF
GF
GF
GF
GF

16
14
14

20
20
20
20
20
20

20
20
20

20

20

22

22
22

22

14
14
14
14
14



NV
NV

NV
NV

2024

2025
2025
2024

2023

2023

2023

2023

2021

2022

2024

2024

2024

Zero Hour Non Alc Prosecco >0/5%

Taittinger Cuvée Prestige, Riems
125ml or 2 for $50

Tar & Roses Prosecco 150ml

Oakdene Sparkling 150ml
‘Pinot Noir Chardonnay’ Brut

Borgo Moscato (sparkling)

Mazzini Pinot Gris
Dead Man Walking Riesling

Catalina Sounds Sauvignon Blanc

Stonier Chardonnay

Mazzini ‘Single Vineyard’ Rosé

Oakdene 'Peta’s’ Pinot Noir

Henschke ‘Henrys Seven’
Shiraoz Mataro Grenache

Mazzini Shiraz
Yangarra Shiraz
Karman Tempranillo
La Boca Malbec

Cullen Cabernet Sauvignon Merlot

NSW & VIC

Champagne, FR

King Valley, VIC

Bellarine Peninsulaq, VIC

Piedmont, Italy

Geelong, VIC
Clare Valley, SA
Marlborough, NZ V

Mornington Peninsula, V/O
VIC

Moorabool Valley, VIC V

Bellarine Peninsula, VIC V

Barossa Valley, SA V/BD

Moorabool Valley, VIC V
McLaren Vale, SA V/BD
Rioja, Spain

Mendoza, Argentina

Margaret River, WA V/BD

12
28

13
14

14

150ml

14
14
14

16

150ml

15

150ml

18

18

13

16

16

14

21

54
160

58
64

64

250ml

21
21
21

25

250ml

23

250ml

28

28

20

25

25

21

33



NV

NV
NV

NV
NV

2024

2023
2023
2024
2024

2025
2024
2024

2024
2023

2025
2024

Taittinger Cuvée Prestige, Riems
125ml or 2 for $50

Zero Hour Non Alc Prosecco >0/5%

Tar & Roses Prosecco

Delamere Sparkling Cuvee®

Oakdene Sparkling ‘Pinot Noir Chardonnay’ Brut

Borgo Moscato (sparkling)

Poggio Animo ‘Rafael’ Rosato
Mazzini ‘Single Vineyard’ Rosé
Rameau d'Or ‘Golden Bough’ Rosé

Domenica Rosé

Dead Man Walking Riesling
Henschke '‘Peggy’s Hill' Riesling

Henschke “Julius’ Riesling

Catalina Sounds Sauvignon Blanc

Oakdene Sauvignon Blanc

Shaw & Smith Sauvignon Blanc

Aphelion Pir Chenin Blanc

Champagne, FR

NSW & VIC
King Valley, VIC

Pipers Brook, TAS

Piedmont, Italy

Sicily, Italy
Moorabool Valley, VIC V
Provence, FR

Beechworth, VIC

Clare Valley, SA V
Eden Valley, SA V/BD
Eden Valley, SA V/BD
Marlborough, NZ V

Bellarine Peninsulag, vic  V

Adelaide Hills, SA
McLaren Vale, SA

150ml

14

150ml
14

150ml
14

Bellarine Peninsulqg, VIC  V

28

12
13

14

14

250ml

21

250ml

21

250ml

21

160

54
58

86
64

64

52
64
72
76

64
72
102

64
62

70
66



2024

2025
2024
2023

2023

2023

2023

2022

2022

2023

2023

2023

The Other Wine Co. Pinot Gris

Mazzini Pinot Gris
Tar & Roses Pinot Grigio

Mazzini Fiano

Stonier Chardonnay

Catalina Sounds Chardonnay

La Crema ‘Monterey’ Chardonnay
L & C Poitout Bourgogne Tonnerre
Chardonnay

Dog Point Chardonnay

L & C Poitot Petit Chablis

Giant Steps ‘Sexton’ Chardonnay

Shaw + Smith ‘Lenswood’
Vineyard Chardonnay

Adelaide Hills, SA

Geelong, VIC
Central VIC
Swan Hill, VIC

Mornington Peninsula

Marlborough, NZ

California, USA

Burgundy, FR

Marlborough, NZ

Burgundy, FR

Yarra Valley, VIC

Adelaide Hills, SA

\Y,

V/O

150ml

14

150ml

16

250ml

21

250ml

25

66

68
62
58

78

80

86

92

98

108

118

185



2024

2024

2024
2023

2024
2024

2023
2023
2023

2022

2024

2023

2021

2022

2022

2024

2023

2024

2014

2012

2023

Fringe Société Pinot Noir
Mazzini Pinot Noir

Shadowfax Pinot Noir

Oakdene 'Peta’s’ Pinot Noir

Nanny Goat Vineyard Pinot Noir

Stonier ‘Merricks’ Pinot Noir

Chatto ‘Franklinii’ Pinot Noir
Giant Steps ‘Sexton’ Pinot Noir

Bannockburn ‘Serre’ Pinot Noir

'Louis Jadot ‘Le Vaucrain’
Cote De Nuits Villages

Domenica Gamay

Credaro ‘Five Tales’ Merlot

Craggy Range ‘Gimblett Gravels
Te Kahu' Merlot Blend

Hickinbotham “The Revivalist”
Merlot

The Other Wine Co. Grenache

Olivers Taranga Small Batch
Grenache

Henschke ‘Johann’s Garden’
Grenache Mataro

Henschke ‘Henrys Seven’
Shiraz Mataro Grenache

Henschke ‘Henry Seven’ Shiraz,
Grenache, Mataro

Henschke ‘Henry Seven’ Shiraz,
Grenache, Mataro

Yangarra GSM
Grenache Shiraz Mourvédre

Languedoc-
Roussillon, FR
Moorabool Valley,
VIC

Geelong, VIC

Bellarine Peninsulq,
VIC
Central Otago, NZ

Mornington
Peninsula, VIC
Huon Valley, TAS

Yarra Valley, VIC

Moorabool Valley,
VIC
Burgundy, France

Beechworth, VIC

Margaret River, WA

Hawkes Bay, NZ

MclLaren Vale, SA

McLaren Vale, SA

MclLaren Vale, SA

Barossa Valley

Barossa Valley, SA

Barossa Valley

Barossa Valley

MclLaren Vale, SA

Vv

\Y,

V

Vv

V/BD

V/BD

V/BD

V/BD

V/BD

150ml

18

150ml

18

250ml

28

250ml

28

58

68

78
82

94
104

124
164
210

164

96

58

98

160

72

80

82

82

110

125

76



2024

2021

2021

2023

2022

2023

2022

2022

2022

2020

2021

2007

2021

2015

2022

2022

1998

Poggio Anima Chianti (Sangiovese)

Bruno Rocca Langhe Nebbiolo

Mazzini Shiraz

Two Hands ‘Angels Share’ Shiraz
Yangarra ‘PF’ Shiraz

(Preservative Free)

Yangarra Estate Shiraz

Heathcote Estate Shiraz

MMAD Shiraz

Yangarra ‘King’s Wood’ Shiraz
Hickinbotham ‘Brooks Road’ Shiraz
Henschke ‘Tappa Pass’ Shiraz
Henschke ‘Tappa Pass’ Shiraz
Henschke ‘The Wheelwright” Shiraz
Henschke ‘'The Wheelwright’ Shiraz
Vincent Paris Crozes-Hermitage
Henschke ‘Keyneton Euphonium’

Shiraz Blend

Henschke ‘Keyneton Euphonium’
Shiraz Blend

DOCG, Tuscany, ltaly

Piedmont, Italy

Moorabool Valley,
Geelong

McLaren Vale, SA
McLaren Vale, SA
McLaren Vale, SA
Heathcote, VIC
MclLaren Vale, SA
McLaren Vale, SA
McLaren Vale, SA
Barossa Valley, SA
Barossa Valley, SA
Eden Valley

Eden Valley
Northern Rhone,
France

Barossa Valley, SA

Barossa Valley, SA

V/BD

V/BD 16 25

V/O

V/BD

V/BD

V/BD

V/BD

V/BD

V/BD

V/BD

72

130

58

68

66

78

102

124

156

168

185

265

240

365

124

130

225



2024

2024

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2024

2022

2020

2022

2021

2019

2018

Karman Tempranillo
La Boca Malbec
Nick Spencer ‘P.A.R." Malbec

Ben Marco Malbec

Snake & Herring "Tough Love’
Cabernet Sauvignon

Mountadam High Eden ‘Milton’
Cabernet Sauvignon

Kendall Jackson ‘Vintners Reserve’
Cabernet Sauvignon

Cullen Cabernet Sauvignon Merlot

Te Mata ‘Awatea’ Cabernet Merlot

Craggy Range ‘Sophia’
Bordeaux Blend

Cullen ‘Diona Madeline’
Cabernet Merlot

Henschke ‘Cyril” Cabernet
Sauvignon

Henschke ‘Cyril’ Cabernet
Sauvignon

Henschke ‘Cyril” Cabernet
Sauvignon

Rioja, Spain
Mendoza, Argentina
Hilltops, NSW

Mendoza, Argentina

Margaret River, WA

Eden Valley, SA

Sonoma County,
USA

Margaret River, WA

Hawkes Bay, NZ

Hawkes Bay, NZ

Willyabrup,

Margaret River, WA

Eden Valley, SA

Eden Valley, SA

Eden Valley, SA

150ml  250ml
16 25
14 21
\%
150ml  250ml
\%
BD 21 33
BD
V/BD
V/BD
V/BD

64

62

68

85

72

82

126

98

109

222

240

320

290

310



2024
2014
2012

2022
1998

2022
2007

2021
2015

2021
2019
2018
2013

2021

2021
2019
2018

2021
2019
2018

2024
2015
2021
2012
2021

2022

Henschke
Henschke

Henschke

Henschke

Henschke

Henschke

Henschke

Henschke

Henschke

Henschke
Henschke
Henschke

Henschke

Henschke

Henschke
Henschke

Henschke

Henschke
Henschke

Henschke

Henschke
Henschke
Henschke
Henschke

Henschke

Henschke

Shiraz, Grenache, Mataro
Shiraz, Grenache, Mataro

Shiraz, Grenache, Mataro

Shiraz Blend
Shiraz Blend

Shiraz
Shiraz

Shiraz
Shiraz

Shiraz
Shiraz
Shiraz
Shiraz

Shiraz

Shiraz
Shiraz
Shiraz

Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon

Shiraz, Grenache, Mataro
Grenache Mataro
Shiraz Blend
Shiraz Blend
Shiraz

Shiraz Blend

Barossa Valley
Barossa Valley

Barossa Valley

Barossa Valley

Barossa Valley

Barossa Valley

Barossa Valley

Eden Valley
Eden Valley

Eden Valley
Eden Valley
Eden Valley
Eden Valley

Eden Valley

Eden Valley
Eden Valley
Eden Valley

Eden Valley
Eden Valley
Eden Valley

Barossa Valley
Barossa Valley
Barossa Valley
Barossa Valley

Eden Valley

Barossa Valley

V/BD
V/BD
V/BD

V/BD
V/BD

V/BD
V/BD

V/BD
V/BD

V/BD
V/BD
V/BD
V/BD

V/BD

V/BD
V/BD
V/BD

V/BD
V/BD
V/BD

V/BD
V/BD
V/BD
V/BD
V/BD

V/BD

82
110
125

130
255

185
265

240
365

375
380
390
435

795

1280
1275
1325

320
290
310

164
310
265
315
585

590



Makers Mark Kentucky Straight Bourbon Whiskey
Makers Mark ‘46’ Kentucky Straight Bourbon Whisky
Wild Turkey ‘101" Kentucky Straight Bourbon Whisky
Michter’s Small Batch Kentucky Straight Bourbon Whisky
Canadian Club Whisky

Jameson Irish Whiskey

Grant’s Triple Wood Blended Scotch Whiskey
Glenmorangie Single Malt Scotch, 12 Years Aged Whiskey
Glendronach Single Malt Scotch, 12 Years Aged Whiskey
Starward Single Malt Australian Whisky, Two-Fold
Bellarine Distillery Single Malt Australian Whisky
Limeburner’s Single Malt Whisky

The Balvenie Single Malt Scotch Whiskey 14 Years Aged
Lark Single Malt Whisky

Christies Cut Single Malt Whisky, Timboon Distillery

Bellarine Spirits Signature Gin

Bellarine Spirits Pink Gin

Bellarine Distillery, Teddy, and The Fox Gin

Bellarine Distillery, Trooper, and The Roo Gin

Bellarine Distillery, The Old Dodger, Navy Strength Gin
Four Pillars Rare Dry Gin

Bellarine Spirits Signature Vodka
Grey Goose Vodka
Belvedere Vodka

Act of Treason Agave Tequila

Jose Cuervo Tequila Reposado

Bacardi White Rum
Captain Morgan Original Spiced Rum
Sailor Jerry Spiced Rum

us

us

us

us

Canada
Ireland
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland
Port Melbourne, VIC
Bellarine, VIC
Albany, WA
Scotland
Hobart, TAS
Timboon. VIC

Bellarine, VIC
Bellarine, VIC
Bellarine, VIC
Bellarine, VIC
Bellarine, VIC
Yarra Valley, VIC

Bellarine, VIC
France

Poland

Whitsundays

Mexico

Puerto Rico
Jamaica

West Indies

10
12
11
24
10
10
10
14
18

22
24
24
35
40

10
12
12
12
14
14

10
16
16

10
10

10
10
10



Baileys Ireland 10

Chambord France 10
Cointreau France 10
Frangelico Italy 10
Limoncello Italy 10

Barbadillo Fino Sherry

2023 Oakdene Late Harvest Riesling

2023 Frogmore Creek Iced Riesling

2022 De Bortoli Noble One Botrytis Semillon

Bellarine Distillery Rosey Rouge Barrel Aged Gin
Liqueur with Grand Muscat

Penfolds Grandfather Rare Tawny Solera
Method, 20 Years Aged

De Bortoli Old Boys Aged Tawny 21 Years Aged
Stanton & Killeen Classic Muscat12 Years Aged

St Remy Brandy VSOP

Remy Martin VSOP Cognac Fine Champagne

Kahlua Mexico

Pama Pomegranate US

Aperol France
Campairi Italy
Disaronno Italy

Jerez, Spain

Bellarine Peninsulaq, VIC

Coral River Valley TAS

Yarra Valley, VIC

Bellarine Peninsulaq, VIC

Barossa Valley, SA

NSW

Rutherglen, VIC

France

France

10
10
10
10
10

60ml pour

90ml pour

90ml pour

90ml pour

60ml pour

60ml pour

60ml pour

60ml pour

30ml pour

30ml pour

V/O

Dairy

Dairy

10

18

18

22

24

12

12

24



